

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15390/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 22/07/2010 in WA No.737/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

DG OF POLICE , TAMILNADU AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. GURUNATHAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, AAG
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. a. Prasanna Venkat, Adv.
Mr. R. Veeramani, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Ramesh, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Parthiban, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal on a non miscellaneous
day.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master