

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 15390/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/07/2010
in W.A. No. 737 of 2009 passed by the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
MADRAS)

DG OF POLICE , TAMILNADU AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. GURUNATHAN

Respondents(s)

(With office report) (For final disposal)

Date : 30/06/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.
Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S. Anand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Ramesh, Adv.
Mr. Y. Arunagiri, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Parthiban, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 03.07.2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Naveen Kumar
Date: 2014.07.04
16:58:10 IST
Reason: